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Unique ID PAS/CCAG PAS No

Object

Broad Period Culture

Description

Completeness Complete Degree of Wear

Preservation

NGR 43 45 10K Map 25K Map

Parish Scriven County

Land Use

Period

   

Dates

Quantity 1 Method of Manufacture

Material Lead Surface Treatment

Additional Material Evidence of Re Use

Length 0 Width 0 Thickness/Ht 0

Diameter 0 Weight 0

Finder Date of Find

Discovery Method

North Yorkshire

Agricultural

0 0

Claro Community Archaeology Group

Archaeological Objects Scriven

Bag seal with Roman letters 'DISS' unknown origin

None

Uncertain

CCAG YORYM-

Worn

Fair

0

Seal

0

60942842

Uncertain uncertain

Uncertain

Cast

None None

0
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Recorder Identifiers

Ruler

Denomination

Mint

Obverse Description

Obverse Inscription

Reverse Description

Reverse Inscription

Die Axis (mm)

Other Information/ References
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0

0

0

0

Claro Community Archaeology Group

Archaeological Objects Scriven

Claro Community Archaeology Group

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

Archaeological Objects Scriven

0 0

0

0


